
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/09/16 1st Payment 1,505,144

2nd Payment 1,580,401
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,659,421

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,742,392

5th Payment 1,829,511
1 11/30/16 Wed $23,145,668 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,198,427 1.653 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 1,920,987
2 12/03/16 Sat $26,782,142 $55,221,537 $54,000,000 $32,600,000 1.658 4.5% 8.2% 7th Payment 2,017,036
3 12/07/16 Wed $24,610,904 $69,097,876 $67,000,000 $40,400,000 1.658 4.1% 12.0% 8th Payment 2,117,888

4 12/10/16 Sat $27,612,388 $85,330,389 $85,000,000 $50,900,000 1.671 4.6% 16.0% 9th Payment 2,223,782
5 12/14/16 Wed $26,558,365 $100,422,173 $100,000,000 $59,800,000 1.671 4.4% 19.8% 10th Payment 2,334,972
6 12/17/16 Sat $29,407,194 $117,132,803 $91,000,000 $54,458,408 1.671 4.9% 23.7% 11th Payment 2,451,720
7 12/21/16 Wed $29,346,993 $133,809,224 $107,000,000 $64,000,000 1.671 4.9% 27.4% 12th Payment 2,574,306
8 12/24/16 Sat $33,680,059 $152,484,940 $122,000,000 $73,000,000 1.671 5.6% 31.5% 13th Payment 2,703,021
9 12/28/16 Wed $31,580,299 $168,319,609 $136,000,000 $81,400,000 1.671 5.3% 35.1% 14th Payment 2,838,173

10 12/31/16 Sat $35,768,223 $186,254,144 $151,000,000 $90,400,000 1.671 5.9% 39.0% 15th Payment 2,980,081
11 01/04/17 Wed $33,604,597 $203,103,816 $164,000,000 $98,100,000 1.671 5.6% 42.4% 16th Payment 3,129,085
12 01/07/17 Sat $38,082,427 $222,198,716 $180,000,000 $107,700,000 1.671 6.3% 46.0% 17th Payment 3,285,540
13 01/11/17 Wed $37,309,839 $240,906,232 $198,000,000 $118,500,000 1.671 6.2% 49.3% 18th Payment 3,449,816
14 01/14/17 Sat $45,318,088 $263,629,162 $217,000,000 $129,900,000 1.671 7.5% 53.1% 19th Payment 3,622,307
15 01/18/17 Wed $43,652,512 $285,516,957 $236,000,000 $141,200,000 1.671 7.2% 56.5% 20th Payment 3,803,423
16 01/21/17 Sat $49,396,715 $310,284,951 $258,000,000 $154,400,000 1.671 8.1% 60.0% 21st Payment 3,993,594
17 01/25/17 Wed $49,719,775 $335,214,930 $293,000,000 $175,300,000 1.671 8.2% 63.3% 22nd Payment 4,193,274
18 01/28/17 Sat $59,523,042 $365,060,363 $320,000,000 $191,500,000 1.671 9.7% 66.8% 23rd Payment 4,402,937
19 02/01/17 Wed $69,607,684 $399,962,333 $359,000,000 $214,800,000 1.671 11.2% 70.6% 24th Payment 4,623,084
20 02/04/17 Sat $74,403,803 $437,269,124 $403,000,000 $241,200,000 1.671 12.0% 74.1% 25th Payment 4,854,238
21 02/08/17 Wed $100,931,143 $487,876,982 $465,000,000 $278,300,000 1.671 15.9% 78.2% 26th Payment 5,096,950

22 02/11/17 Sat $86,963,165 $531,481,159 $390,000,000 $233,393,178 1.671 13.8% 81.2% 27th Payment 5,351,798
23 02/15/17 Wed $148,671,573 $606,026,533 $422,000,000 $252,500,000 1.671 22.5% 85.4% 28th Payment 5,619,388
24 02/18/17 Sat $169,578,171 $691,054,678 $478,000,000 $286,100,000 1.671 25.2% 89.1% 29th Payment 5,900,357
25 02/22/17 Wed $297,343,146 $840,145,426 $570,000,000 $341,100,000 1.671 39.9% 93.4% 30th Payment 6,195,375
26 02/25/17 Sat $322,198,525 $0 $505,000,001 $302,214,244 1.671 42.4% 96.2%

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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